
Kretsfält A 2011 2011-07-03
plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F  Träff Figur Tot st.med

1 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 3 6 1 6 6 6 2 4 45 21 66 s

2 Christian Johansson Lidköpings PSF 5 1 3 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 1 5 5 6 2 2 43 19 62 b

3 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 4 2 6 1 4 4 5 2 0 42 18 60 b

4 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 5 1 5 2 5 3 4 2 3 3 5 1 6 5 6 2 3 39 19 58

5 Gert Andersson Trollhättans PK 4 2 4 2 6 3 3 2 6 4 6 1 4 4 5 2 2 38 20 58

6 Leif Gardtman Skepplanda 6 2 5 2 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 1 3 3 5 2 1 37 18 55

7 Michael Demmers Skepplanda 6 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 6 1 3 3 6 2 0 35 16 51

8 Stefan Grabrowski Trollhättans PK 6 2 3 2 6 3 5 2 2 2 6 1 3 3 3 1 0 34 16 50

9 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 12 42

10 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 5 1 5 2 1 1 3 2 3 3 6 1 1 1 3 2 0 27 13 40



Kretsfält R 2011 2011-07-03
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F  Träff Figur Tot st.med

1 Michael Gustavsson Trollhättans PK 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 1 6 6 6 2 3 47 22 69 s

2 Jan Nilsson Starrkärs SF 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 1 5 5 6 2 3 46 20 66 b

3 Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 6 2 5 2 6 3 4 2 6 4 5 1 6 6 6 2 2 44 22 66 b

4 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 4 3 6 1 6 6 6 2 4 44 21 65 b

5 Gert Andersson Trollhättans PK 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 1 4 4 6 2 2 44 19 63

6 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 4 3 4 1 5 5 5 2 1 41 20 61

7 Leif Gardtman Skepplanda SF 5 1 6 2 4 2 6 2 3 3 5 1 4 4 4 2 1 37 17 54

8 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 5 1 5 2 6 3 5 2 2 2 5 1 3 3 6 3 0 37 17 54

9 Robert Lorentsson Skepplanda SF 5 1 3 1 6 3 4 2 4 3 5 1 4 4 5 2 2 36 17 53

10 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 4 1 2 1 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 1 5 5 6 2 2 35 18 53

11 Stefan Grabrowski Trollhättans PK 6 2 4 2 6 3 5 2 3 2 6 1 2 2 5 2 0 37 16 53

12 Hans Jansson Trollhättans PK 6 2 5 2 0 0 4 2 3 3 5 1 4 3 3 2 0 30 15 45



Kretsfält C 2011 2011-07-03
P.nr Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F  Träff Figur Tot st.med

1 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 1 6 6 6 2 3 48 22 70 s

2 Christian Johansson Lidköpings PSF 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 1 6 6 6 2 4 47 22 69 s

3 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 1 6 6 6 2 1 47 22 69 s

4 Jan Nilsson Starrkärs SF 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 1 6 6 6 2 4 46 22 68 b

5 Linda Gård Trollhättans PK 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 1 6 6 5 2 1 45 23 68 b

6 Elsa Svantesson Grästorps PSK 6 1 4 2 6 3 6 2 5 4 6 1 6 6 6 2 3 45 21 66 b

7 Marie Brunsson Örgryte 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 4 3 6 1 6 6 6 2 2 45 21 66 b

8 Ingbritt Svantesson Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 3 3 6 1 5 5 6 2 3 44 20 64

9 Leif Gardtman Skepplanda SF 6 2 5 1 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 1 4 4 6 2 2 45 19 64

10 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 3 1 6 1 6 6 6 2 1 45 19 64

11 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 5 3 5 1 5 5 6 2 4 43 20 63

12 Olof Jakobsson Bengtfors PSK 6 2 6 2 4 2 4 2 6 4 5 1 5 4 6 2 1 42 19 61

13 Gert Andersson Trollhättans PK 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 1 3 1 6 2 3 44 16 60

14 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 3 2 6 1 5 5 5 2 2 41 19 60

15 Robert Lorentsson Skepplanda SF 6 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 6 4 5 1 4 4 5 2 3 36 20 56

16 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte 5 1 3 2 6 3 6 2 4 2 6 1 4 4 5 2 1 39 17 56

17 Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals PSF 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 2 5 4 6 1 5 5 5 2 2 37 18 55

18 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 2 1 6 3 4 3 3 3 0 0 6 6 6 2 1 33 20 53

19 Stefan Grabrowski Trollhättans PK 5 2 4 1 5 3 1 1 4 2 4 1 5 5 4 2 0 32 17 49

20 Martin Heidemann Södra Dals PSF 5 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 6 1 4 4 1 1 3 31 17 48

21 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 2 3 1 4 3 5 2 5 3 6 1 0 0 5 2 0 34 14 48

22 Karl-Axel Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 6 1 1 1 5 3 1 1 4 3 5 1 1 1 4 2 0 27 13 40

23 Kent Ervestrand Södra Dals PSF 4 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 1 20 14 34



Kretsfält B 2011 2011-07-03
 Plac. Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F  Träff Figur Tot st.med

1 Michael Gustavsson Trollhättans PK 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 1 6 6 6 2 3 48 22 70 b

2 Linda Gård Trollhättans PK 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 1 6 6 6 2 3 46 22 68

3 Jan Nilsson Starrkärs SF 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 4 6 1 5 5 6 2 2 45 21 66

4 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 5 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 4 4 6 1 5 5 6 2 2 43 21 64

5 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 2 2 5 3 0 0 2 1 6 1 2 2 5 2 0 28 13 41


